Language Version:
2550_1311_KMT_WIDIA_HydroForce_Inch
HydroForce™ HT
ADVANCES 2015
*WID_HydroForce_Supplement_Covers_Minch:WIDIA  1/20/14  7:53 AM  Page 1
2 WWW.WIDIA.COM
Language Version:
2550_1311_KMT_WIDIA_HydroForce_Inch

Module(s):
Collets and Sleeves
HC Hydraulic Chuck Sleeves Catalog Numbering System
How Do Catalog Numbers Work?
Each character in our catalog number signifies a specific trait of that
product. Use the following key columns and corresponding images
to easily identify which attributes apply.
160
Sleeve
Bore Size
HC
Sleeve
Style
M
System
Value
20
System
Size
M
Identification Value
20MHC160M
M = Previous two
numbers built
in metric
values
M =
Sleeve bore size built
to metric values
(blank) =
Sleeve bore size built
to inch values
HC = Hydraulic
Chuck
12 = 12mm
20 = 20mm
32 = 32mm
50 = 1/2"
75 = 3/4"
12 = 1-1/4"
metric (xx.x)
010 = 1mm
160 = 16mm
250 = 25mm
inch (x.xxx)
0125 = 1/8"
0500 = 1/2"
1000 = 1"
WID_HydroForce_Supplement_016_017_Minch:WIDIA
18 WWW.WIDIA.COM
Language Version:
2550_1311_KMT_WIDIA_HydroForce_Inch
Module(s): 48383 Module(s
Collets and Sleeves
HC Hydraulic Chuck Sleeves
• One-piece design with slot configuration to seal coolant.
• Cutting tool must be cylindrical and
have a through hole when using coolant.
• Sleeve must be inserted completely into the hydraulic chuck
until shoulder mates against the hydraulic chuck front face.
• Cutting tools must be in full contact with the sleeve bore length (L1).
� Metric with Metric Bores
(continued)
D1
20HC
D = 20mm
D2 = 25mm
L1 = 50mm
32HC
D = 32mm
D2 = 36mm
L1 = 60mm
3,0 20MHC030M —